Position

County Administrator
Assistant County Administrator
Deputy County Administrator
Lafco Executive Officer
Deputy County Administrator
Deputy County Administrator
Administrative Analyst Il
Administrative Analyst Il -
Project

Administrative Analyst |l
County Communications

Specialist

County Communications
Specialist

Administrative Analyst Il
Administrative Analyst Il
Administrative Analyst IlI
County Communications
Specialist

Administrative Analyst Il

County Communications
Specialist

Other Positions Held County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Department

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

Total Wages

$298,170

$248,067

$166,916

$159,422

$153,377

$143,921

$137,423

$136,401

$135,783

$133,865

$127,609

$126,747

$123,445

$121,945

$120,935

$119,908

$119,182

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$97,793

$50,733

$33,309

$32,870

$43,239

$45,364

$31,714

$46,079

$50,649

$38,727

$31,170

$37,335

$40,048

$29,434

$28,379

$52,627

$40,723



Administrative Analyst |l

Administrative Analyst IlI

County Communications
Specialist

County Communications
Specialist

County Communications
Specialist

Executive Assistant To The Cao

Department Analyst

Department Analyst

Administrative Analyst Ill

Administrative Analyst ||

County Communications
Manager

Administrative Aide
Confidential

Cgam Administrative Aide
Confidential

Administrative Aide
Confidential
Administrative Analyst IlI
Administrative Analyst Il

Administrative Aide

Deputy County Administrator

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

$115,462

$108,023

$101,979

$100,622

$88,763

$88,087

$87,604

$86,516

$86,329

$85,829

$82,103

$76,492

$75,804

$74,313

$71,242

$57,229

$53,724

$52,885

$33,717

$42,310

$44,480

$44,261

$33,002

$26,585

$38,495

$31,458

$11,450

$36,818

$22,936

$34,151

$35,789

$13,155

$2,154

$7,222

$12,850

$6,016



County Communications

Specialist

Administrative Aide
Confidential

Senior Office Assistant

Student Intern Under Graduate

Extra Help

County Communications

Specialist

Member Lafco

Member Lafco

Member Lafco

Member Lafco

Member Lafco

Member Lafco

Member Lafco

Member Lafco

Administrative Analyst Il

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

$16,100

$13,458

$7,846

$5,119

$1,784

$1,100

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$900

$900

$406

$4,411

$508

$306

$205

$258

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$16



