Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Administrator		Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$298,170	\$97,793
Assistant County Administrator		Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$248,067	\$50,733
Deputy County Administrator		Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$166,916	\$33,309
Lafco Executive Officer		Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$159,422	\$32,870
Deputy County Administrator		Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$153,377	\$43,239
Deputy County Administrator		Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$143,921	\$45,364
Administrative Analyst III		Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$137,423	\$31,714
Administrative Analyst III - Project		Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$136,401	\$46,079
Administrative Analyst III		Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$135,783	\$50,649
County Communications Specialist		Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$133,865	\$38,727
County Communications Specialist		Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$127,609	\$31,170
Administrative Analyst III		Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$126,747	\$37,335
Administrative Analyst III		Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$123,445	\$40,048
Administrative Analyst III		Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$121,945	\$29,434
County Communications Specialist		Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$120,935	\$28,379
Administrative Analyst III		Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$119,908	\$52,627
County Communications Specialist		Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$119,182	\$40,723

Administrative Analyst III	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$115,462	\$33,717
Administrative Analyst III	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$108,023	\$42,310
County Communications Specialist	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$101,979	\$44,480
County Communications Specialist	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$100,622	\$44,261
County Communications Specialist	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$88,763	\$33,002
Executive Assistant To The Cao	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$88,087	\$26,585
Department Analyst	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$87,604	\$38,495
Department Analyst	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$86,516	\$31,458
Administrative Analyst III	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$86,329	\$11,450
Administrative Analyst II	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$85,829	\$36,818
County Communications Manager	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$82,103	\$22,936
Administrative Aide Confidential	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$76,492	\$34,151
Cgam Administrative Aide Confidential	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$75,804	\$35,789
Administrative Aide Confidential	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$74,313	\$13,155
Administrative Analyst III	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$71,242	\$2,154
Administrative Analyst III	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$57,229	\$7,222
Administrative Aide	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$53,724	\$12,850
Deputy County Administrator	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$52,885	\$6,016

County Communications Specialist	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$16,100	\$4,411
Administrative Aide Confidential	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$13,458	\$508
Senior Office Assistant	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$7,846	\$306
Student Intern Under Graduate Extra Help	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$5,119	\$205
County Communications Specialist	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$1,784	\$258
Member Lafco	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$1,100	\$0
Member Lafco	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$1,000	\$0
Member Lafco	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$1,000	\$0
Member Lafco	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$1,000	\$0
Member Lafco	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$1,000	\$0
Member Lafco	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$1,000	\$0
Member Lafco	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$900	\$0
Member Lafco	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$900	\$0
Administrative Analyst III	Sonoma County	County Administrator's Office	\$406	\$16